
 
 

TITLE 

ADVERTISING AGE 

AMERICA: NATIONAL CATHOLIC WEEKLY 

AMERICAN HERITAGE 

AMERICAN SPECTATOR 

ARTNEWS 

ATLANTIC MONTHLY 

AVIATION WEEK & SPACE TECHNOLOGY 

BARRON'S 

BARRON'S 

BLACK ENTERPRISE 

CAR AND DRIVER 

CHRISTIAN CENTURY 

CHRISTIANITY TODAY 

COMMENTARY 

COMMONWEAL 

CONGRESSIONAL DIGEST 

CONSUMER REPORTS 

CURRENT HISTORY 

DANCE 

DOWN BEAT 

EBONY 

EDITOR & PUBLISHER 

ESQUIRE 

ESSENCE 

EVENING INDEPENDENT 

FILM COMMENT 

FLYING 

FORBES 

GQ 

HARPER'S 

HISTORY TODAY 

JET 

LADIES' HOME JOURNAL 

LIBRARY JOURNAL 

LIFE 

MADEMOISELLE 

McCALL'S 

MS. 

NATION 

NATIONAL REVIEW 

NATURAL HISTORY 

NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL OF MEDICINE 

NEW REPUBLIC 

NEWSWEEK 

NEW YORK 

NEW YORK TIMES 

MICROFORMS 
PBOML HOLDINGS    

1984-2001 

1960-2003 

1976-1984 

1989-2001 

1976-2001 

1975-2004 

1985-2006 

1975-2007 

1960-1974 

1978-2002 

1991-2007 

1960-1962; 1964 -2001 

1975-2004 

1984-2001 

1960-2001 

1995-2005 

2000-2005 

1984-2001 

1975-1994 

1984-2001 

1984-2006 

1975-1992 

1984-2001 

1985-2002 

1907-1950; 1958-1986 

1983-2001 

1974-2001 

1975-1984; 1986-2004 

1989-2001 

1975-2001 

1984-2004 

1986-2005 

1968-1980; 1984-2006 

1986-2001 

1984-2000 

1975-2001 

1984-2001 

1974-1991; 1997-2002 

1985-2004 

1972-2005 

1976-2001 

1984-2006 

1977-2004 

1960-1964; 1975-2005 

1985-1996 

1984-2007 

 
 

FORMAT 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 



NEW YORKER 

ORGANIZATION FOR ECONOMIC COOPERATION 

OUTDOOR LIFE 

PEOPLE 

PINELLAS COUNTY REVIEW 

POPULAR MECHANICS 

POPULAR SCIENCE 

PROGRESSIVE 

QST 

READER'S DIGEST 

REDBOOK 

ROAD & TRACK 

ROLLING STONE 

ST. PETERSBURG TIMES 

SATURDAY EVENING POST 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE NEWS 

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN 

SKY & TELESCOPE 

SOUTHERN LIVING 

SPORTS ILLUSTRATED 

SUNSET 

TAMPA BAY TIMES 

TIME 

TOWN & COUNTRY 

U.N. CHRONICLE (U.N. MONTHLY CHRONICLE) 

U.S. CATHOLIC 

U.S. NEWS & WORLD REPORT 

USA TODAY 

VOGUE 

WALL STREET JOURNAL 

WASHINGTON MONTHLY 

WORLD PRESS REVIEW 

WRITER 

WRITER'S DIGEST 

1978-2005 

1987-1988 

1984-2000 

1984-2005 

1954; 1956; 1958; 1964; 1977; 1979; 1981-1995 

1984-2004 

1984-2000 

1984-2001 

1984-2006 

1984-2004 

1984-2004 

1978-2007 

1978-1980; 1985-2006 

1901-2011 

1984-2005 

1975-2006 

1967-2004 

1976-2004 

1983-1998 

1986-2006 

1977-2004 

1985-2001 

2011-Present 

1977-2004 

1986-2001 

1983-1997 

1984-2001 

1976-2004 

1978-2004 

1975-2005 

1987-2007 

1978-2001 

1981-2001 

1981; 1984-2001 
1974-2001 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfilm 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 

Microfiche 


